345
Ød
V
en
tilatio
n
 fi
n

Available materials
UELA-AL-...- aluminium
Description
Dimensions
Product code example
Product code:		  UELA-AL  -  aaa
type
Ød
Code
Ød
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
UELA-AL-100 100 125 50
UELA-AL-125 125 150 50
UELA-AL-150 150 175 50
UELA-AL-160 160 188 50
UELA-AL-200 200 225 50
UELA-AL-250 250 275 50
UELA-AL-315 315 340 50